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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Agnew3065
Metro South

9.750 9.550 9.6009.400 38.300
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Shannon Walsh3008
Gymstreet

9.350 9.100 9.2009.300 36.950
3 5 2T 5 2 

2 

Carolyn Downey3042
HOH

9.200 9.250 9.1009.250 36.800
5T 4 4 7 3 

3 

Makenzie Jones3124
TGP

9.100 9.350 9.1509.100 36.700
8T 3 6 6 4 

4 

Kalynn Souza3068
Metro South

9.100 9.600 9.0508.800 36.550
9T 1 11 8T 5 

5 

Callan Kuczma3047
HOH

8.650 9.000 9.5509.300 36.500
18T 6T 3T 2 6 

6 

Ava Brothers3000
Gymstreet

9.100 9.000 9.0009.150 36.250
10T 7T 5 10T 7 

7 

Vivian Yimoyines3009
Gymstreet

9.100 8.850 8.5009.050 35.500
11T 9T 7T 16T 8 

8 

Aubriana Pessia3050
HOH

9.450 8.850 9.3507.800 35.450
2 10T 17T 3 9T

9T

Julia Donahue3073
Metro South

9.050 8.300 9.0509.050 35.450
12 15T 8T 9T 10T

10T

Madison Caggiano3002
Gymstreet

8.500 8.800 8.7508.900 34.950
21 11 9T 13T 11 

11 

Kaycie Gardner3123
TGP

8.650 8.600 8.6008.900 34.750
19T 12 10T 15 12 

12 

Makayla Gunning3044
HOH

9.300 8.000 8.7508.600 34.650
4 17 12 14T 13T

13T

Madelyn Mc Coy3048
HOH

8.700 8.900 9.0008.050 34.650
17 8 16 11T 14T

14T

Brailynn Fountain3130
Flip Flops

9.000 7.700 9.3008.300 34.300
13T 19 15 4 15 

15 

Anna Donahue3072
Metro South

9.150 8.300 8.2008.450 34.100
7 16T 14 18T 16 

16 

Elizabeth Mochen3049
HOH

9.000 8.350 8.8007.800 33.950
14T 14 18T 12 17 

17 

Gabriella Berardi3071
Metro South

9.200 7.800 8.5007.750 33.250
6T 18 19 17T 18 

18 

Cherrish Remy3070
Metro South

8.850 8.500 8.0007.500 32.850
16 13 20 20 19 

19 

Ashlynne Colella3004
Gymstreet

8.900 6.800 7.7008.550 31.950
15 21 13 21 20 

20 

Avery Campbell3066
Metro South

8.600 7.600 8.2006.700 31.100
20 20 21 19T 21 

21 
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